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LIMERICK ART SOCIETY
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Municipal Gallery,
Pery Square

JUNE 18th — JULY 19th

President : Dr. Edward Walsh (Director Institute of H. Ed )
Chalrman : Mr. J. P. Kneafsey.

Vice-Chairman : Mr. A, H. Grayson.

Hon. Sec. : Miriam Grimes, N.T.

Hon. Treasurer : Mr. Phil Andrews.

Committee : Miss M. Lanigan, B.Comm., City Librarian;
Mr. and Mrs. O'Connell, Mrs. Hely Hutchinson,
Mr. Tom Greaney, Mr. C. M. Doran, Mr. Wm.
South, Mr. N. Shee.
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Artist
Tom Greaney
Con Duggan
D. Hedderman
Con Duggan
C. M. Doran
John Lynch
Vera Jarman
Ruth Cussen
Una Millar

Brenda Andrews .

Una Millar

Brenda Andrews

Vera Jarman

R. O'Neill

S. Corkery

C. M. Doran

R. O'Neill

C. M. Doran

. M. O'Brien
Tom Greaney
S. M. O'Brien
Una Millar

Tom Greaney
G. M. O'Brien

D. Hedderman .

Tom Greaney
D. Hedderman

Vera Jarman

Title
Killary Harbour, Co. Galway
Maam, Co. Galway
Sean Ceard
Keeper Hill from Castleconnell
King John's Castle
Ballinalacken
Portrait
Castle in Wheat Fields
Blossom
What Next ?
Spring Flowers
Dejected
Portrait
Ring of Kerry No. 2

Travelling People

In the Eriff Valley, Co. Galway

Ring of Kerry No. |
In the Wodland
Roses

Boats at Killaloe
Poppies and Tulips
Fishing Boats
Summer Group
Co. Cork
Smaointeach
Bargee Days

Lui Gréine

Showers and Bright Intervals

Price
£15
£16
£25
£16
£12
£15
£15
£24
£12
£30
£18
£25
£15
£25
£10
£25
£12
£12
£45
£i2
£80
£20
£14
£30
£15
£20
£20
£25



No.

79.
30.
31
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46,
47.

48,
49.
50.

3.

Artist
Con Duggan

Miriam Grimes .

Ruth Cussen
Mary Keogh
Brenda Andrews

Con Duggan
Vera Jarman
Brenda Andrews
S. Corkery
Una Millar
Tom Greaney
G. M. O'Brien
M. O'Connell
A. H. Grayson
D. Hedderman
Mrs. C. O'Brien
Tom Greaney

Mrs. C. O'Brien ..

Rev. A. Buckley,
O.P.

Mrs. C. O'Brien
S. Corkery
Mrs. C. O'Brier,

Title

Loop Head
Towards Unity
Hills

The Book of Life

Crucifixion

Pollock Heles, Kilkee
Limerick Landscape
Coming

The Marina

Trees by the Lake

Three Sisters, Ballyferriter
Glandore, Co. Cork

Gort na gCapall, Inismore
Evening Lough Derg

Caislean Carraig O Chabhalfmgh

Evening Sunshine Australia
Mare and Foal

QOld Limerick Street

St. Ignatius Loyola
Wattle, Water and Mud
Ballycotton Sunset
Galloping Horses

SCULPTURE AND WOOD CARVING

Artist

Cliona Cussen

Cliona Cussen

A. H. Grayson .

Title

Mananéin Mac Lir
{wood carving)

Athair agus Mac
(bronze and limestone)

Stoat {wood carving)

Price

£12
£10
£40

£8

. N.FS.
(from primitive stone cutting)

£15
£I15
£30

£9
£20
£15
£30
£35
£15
£15
£35
£12
£35

. N.FS.

£35
£10
£20

Price
£8

£50
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43.
44.
45,
46,
47.
48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
b5,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

-
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Artist ) Title Price
R. Wyse Jackson .. .. .. .. Across the Shannon . . ... ... .. .. £14
R. Wyse Jackson ........ Limerick . ...... ... ... ... .. ... .. £14
G. M. OBrien........... Magnalia . . ... ... ... ... ... ... £45
Vera Jarman . ........... Nichola. .. ... ... .. .. ......... £25
S.Corkery .. .......... Noel ... ... ......... ...... £156
Miriam Grimes . .. .. ... .. Beenban, Co. Kerry .. .......... .. £12
B.O'Neill .............. Spanish Chestnut .. .. ... ... ... .. £12
Ruth Cussen...... ...... Fionn Uisce .. .................. f44
VeraJarman ............ Motherand Son . .. ........... ... £25
Vera Jarman . .. ... ... .. Limerick Landscape .............. £30
Gabriel Wallace, AT.C.... . The Garden Kells . ... ... .. ... .. £20
. Bingham ... .. ... ....Ballynahinch. .. ... ... ....... .. N.F.S.
[. Bingham ... .......... “Summer”, Connemara.......... N.F.S.
Una Millar . ............ Spring Flowers . . . ............ ... f18
Denis Coates . ........ .. West of lreland Breeze . .. . .. . .. ..£356
JoLynch . ... .. ... L. OnTheRocks .................. £15
Denis Coates ... .. ... ... Grey Skies . ...... ... ... .. .... N.F.S.
Denis Coates .. .. ....... Sunlight ana Shadows . . . ... ... ... £25
Denis Coates ... ........ Birr, Co. Offaly .. ... . ... ... ...... £25
M.Fahy ............... Lough Inagh, Connemara. ... .... . . £25

SCULPTURE
Clodhna Cussen . .. ... ... Mathair Mhor (Walnut) . ... ... .. £220
Clodhna Cussen . ... ..... Im Aonar Scal (Walnut) ........... £43
SILVER

Or.Ed. MuWalsh. . ... .. ... . . . N.F.S.
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